
Slaves To Metal
Accept

Objection Overruled
Words & Music by Accept

1/4

= 138

Standard tuning

1

E-Gt

8

18

½

17
17

½

17
17

½

17
17

½

17
17

½

17
17

½

17
17

25

½

17
17

½

17
17

½

17
17

½

17
17

½

17
17

17
17

3

34

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/4

44

54

64

½

12
12

(12) X
X 10 13

12
12

0
0 7

6
6
5

5
4

4
3

71

81

91

101

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

111

121

128

7 8
8 7 8 7

7 8
8 7 8 7

7 8
8 7 7 (7)

8 8 9 11

130

Something like this

11 12 14
13 12 10

12 11 9
12 10 9

12 10 9
12 10 8 10 8 (8) 7

4
4

2
2

X
X

X
X

133

2
2

4
4

2
2

141

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

151

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


